

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2009
CRLMP.NO(s). 3334

(From the judgement and order dated 08/07/2008 in CRLMC No. 2420/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

MERAJ & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering and office report))

Date: 04/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No one appeared when the matter called for. Let
it be listed on next chamber date.

(Arvind)
Sr.P.A.

(Indu Satija)
Court Master